Acrylic Protective Screens
2020 FINALIST
Revised 4/5/2021
Bracket Type Screen Options Single Screen U Shape Screen
Post Bracket
Screw Mount
No Gap
2.0” Gap ●

Post style bracket | Acrylic Single screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
Clear
No gap - NG or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRS
Post style
24.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-2424-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $389 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $398 LT
36.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-3624-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $462 LT
48.0"l x 24.0"h ACRS-4824-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $481 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-6024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $500 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-7224-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $643 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-2430-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $389 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $414 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-3630-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $462 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-4830-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $481 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-6030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $546 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRS-7230-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $643 LT
24.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-2436-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $462 LT
30.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $472 LT
36.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-3636-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $609 LT
48.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-4836-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $629 LT
60.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-6036-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $643 LT
72.0”l x 36.0”h ACRS-7236-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $925 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-2424-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $422 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3024-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $458 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRS-3624-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $530 LT

800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V34 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Post Style Mount
U Shape protective screens
Post style bracket | U Shape Acrylic Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
No gap - NG or 2.0” gap - 2G or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRU Clear Post style bracket
36.0"l x 24,0”d x 24.0"h ACRU-362424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,184 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-482424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,194 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-602424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,217 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-722424-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,365 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-363024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,184 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-483024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,194 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-603024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,217 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 24.0”h ACRU-723024-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,365 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-362430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,184 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-482430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,194 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-602430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,268 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-722430-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,365 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-363030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,233 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-483030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,249 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-603030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,319 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 30.0”h ACRU-723030-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,416 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-362436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,479 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-482436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,490 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-602436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,513 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-722436-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,804 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-363036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,479 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-483036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,490 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-603036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,513 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”d x 36.0”h ACRU-723036-_ _-PST-CLR-_ _ _     $1,804 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen depth
d: screen height

Corner Joining Brackets (Set of two)
Model # List price
ACR-CRNRBRKT-SET-_ _ _ $46
Note: Corner joining brackets ship as a set of two. A total of four
corner joining brackets are needed for U Shape configurations
so two sets should be ordered
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V34 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Offset Clamp Style Mount
Protective screens
Offset Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number List Price
ACRO
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-CLR- _ _ _ $285 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-CLR-_ _ _ $302 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-CLR- _ _ _ $321 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-CLR- _ _ _ $357 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-CLR- _ _ _ $421 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-CLR- _ _ _ $457 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-CLR- _ _ _ $302 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-CLR- _ _ _ $326 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-CLR- _ _ _ $348 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-CLR- _ _ _ $393 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-CLR- _ _ _ $466 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-CLR- _ _ _ $511 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-2424-FST- _ _ _ $338 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3024-FST-_ _ _ $369 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-3624-FST- _ _ _ $401 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-4824-FST- _ _ _ $463 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-6024-FST- _ _ _ $554 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRO-7224-FST- _ _ _ $617 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-2430-FST- _ _ _ $369 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3030-FST- _ _ _ $390 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-3630-FST- _ _ _ $448 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-4830-FST- _ _ _ $527 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-6030-FST- _ _ _ $633 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRO-7230-FST- _ _ _ $712 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen height
d: screen style

Corner brackets recommended for U Shape
configurations.  Must be ordered separately.
Note: Corner joining brackets ship as a set of two. A total of four
corner joining brackets are needed for U Shape configurations
so two sets should be ordered
*U-Shape screens can be built from the Model Numbers on the following page
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V34 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Desktop Clamp Style Mount
Protective screens
Desktop Clamp Style Bracket | Acrylic Single Screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic Style Screen dimension Model Number List Price
ACRD
Clear
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-CLR- _ _ _ $285 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-CLR-_ _ _ $302 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-CLR- _ _ _ $321 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-CLR- _ _ _ $357 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-CLR- _ _ _ $421 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-CLR- _ _ _ $457 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-CLR- _ _ _ $302 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-CLR- _ _ _ $326 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-CLR- _ _ _ $348 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-CLR- _ _ _ $393 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-CLR- _ _ _ $466 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-CLR- _ _ _ $511 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-2424-FST- _ _ _ $338 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3024-FST-_ _ _ $369 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-3624-FST- _ _ _ $401 LT
48.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-4824-FST- _ _ _ $463 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-6024-FST- _ _ _ $554 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRD-7224-FST- _ _ _ $617 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-2430-FST- _ _ _ $369 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3030-FST- _ _ _ $390 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-3630-FST- _ _ _ $448 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-4830-FST- _ _ _ $527 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-6030-FST- _ _ _ $633 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRD-7230-FST- _ _ _ $712 LT
a: type of screen
b: screen length
c: screen height
d: screen style

Single protective screens
Freestanding | Acrylic Single screen
Acrylic screen type Acrylic style Bracket type
Screen
dimension
Gapping
Clear
No gap - NG or 4.0” gap access slot - 4G
ACRF Freestanding
24.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-2424-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $302 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $320 LT
36.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-3624-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $337 LT
48.0"l x 24.0"h ACRF-4824-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $373 LT
60.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-6024-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $462 LT
72.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-7224-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $498 LT
24.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-2430-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $320 LT
30.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-3030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $342 LT
36.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-3630-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $364 LT
48.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-4830-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $408 LT
60.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-6030-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $506 LT
72.0”l x 30.0”h ACRF-7230-_ _-CLR-_ _ _      $550 LT
Frosted
24.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-2424-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $354 LT
30.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3024-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $385 LT
36.0”l x 24.0”h ACRF-3624-_ _-FST-_ _ _      $415 LT